
11/7/24, 7:15 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 NISSAN SENTRA S: 3N1AB7AP9HY217537

https://connect.carfax.com/dir?key=ugkBcXnQ--oS4GwWdV2k3mSGDSK-46O4o6UmohlP_gAwSIE7LyQYI1WsuFbdddZv1e0-8HzAayUcgHj-iDyYZVt… 1/9

This report provided free of charge by:
USA Direct Auto
1901 Little York Rd
Houston, TX 77093

346-616-1775

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/7/24 at
9:14:58 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

04/23/2021
Accident reported
Vehicle involved in a front end collision
Disabling damage reported

Event 2

Branded Titles: Rebuilt, Salvage

11  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Government vehicle

27,860  Last reported odometer reading

2017 NISSAN SENTRA
S
VIN: 3N1AB7AP9HY217537
SEDAN 4 DR
1.8L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
USA Direct Auto

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/AXEjZ7WjJoDBdbs4pcRdeL4jBU3iX7NgMWeWbAbzMJo12QwcgX_Js-Y84czDfXuwbHpagPLyy-xcUmbP3-Es3rXZDkVztLxHgPOHtq_HmUs0KF3dCNyvYbtZ3KdAKzszdH4pecm_32Qjjxpm4FfIFIFPqOEeuulPdStx5v2RSvVq8UUqTPvzNsL0glhEjmce8DFyR1pwYRucJ87Bj2RENCfg49BgZ2v7vO2VWRFOaKHB4clI4dzbjsJeUzSLM0EiO3XeipbhYXVOj8e6gLd02wqUM0g1_fW8SRH_XuBo-AgJ9ZlCAXoCemEp-uvrX39zcPtK1hMvQ87Mg4OVuy_VVHcLJFpiG_DnHCX_zYLDyoR0chiHbAUx50gCIp4hhj8XiEHRhsQt4AQwHyrY8UYzck8.cfx
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04/23/2021
Collision damage reported
Sold at salvage auction

Event 3

07/12/2021
TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
Total Loss Reported: 07/12/2021 and 04/01/2022.

Total Loss
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
DMV title problems reported. Accident reported: 04/23/2021. Vehicle sold at a salvage
auction: 04/23/2021.

Severe Damage

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Nissan dealer near
you to schedule an appointment.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by manufacturer.

Warranty Voided

Title History Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Alert!
Problem Found

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle
does not qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

-

http://www.nissanusa.com/
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Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Government
Vehicle

7,219 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/19/2016 Nissan North America,
Inc.

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

11/02/2016 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

11/16/2016 17 Bella Nissan of Union
City
Union City, CA
678-379-2598
bellanissanofunioncity.co
m/

4.0 / 5.0
95 Veri�ed Reviews

3,810 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Nitrogen �ll tires
Vehicle washed/detailed

06/22/2017 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/13/2017 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gri�n, GA

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered for government use

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2017

Type of owner Government

Estimated length of ownership 4 years

Owned in the following states/provinces Georgia, Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 7,219/yr

Last reported odometer reading 27,860

-
-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/5xKWO8tkoyOfP0_HPq2hHLY0KgpEHNLEwPmshSNXaDdeaSXJ-j36GXza_pW3DQOXZ1PRZ3N1kYyRK9gFfLm_-Y8lQZ7zNlzIB8Bh6G-CGAsIOZtcKwnekUpcHsvTlEG41A20YBL2vWrSIxhaJyTf4-T_WEal_Xo4uj52TZtlYCQCHYLKtMZDEav7v_ZhkZ79AUCahBL_HtLp4Y2BIwf4o6uH_ELgbbNd6DJhsRg3gjgetpULqcNhEAGpPrWxaI7lsRjhBAOhDoIjT7JKk8p67knagauv2YXp_tmV9RSULJ9_p1MrgdzIMNU0q0n3dm5PZYwP-1EYLcgrukDuC0mH0eqPpSNGeYojGmRSG0mTB1LX8hR-PmCzNUQHMbtwU3uYU__fHx-zwfjHlzurVu5xQlrVnmUSdQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/l27YkNddXpEl8iw-yTN4d4inDpA_TAgpR88qt2EnzXFoiKdgqZUtpew7cj3qcjiVqirX8NHbK6gCZAhVUtpVY0xfqQFuU2HS3QnC7RWLPwjBThhZ6B9390RrI0OOc18mVIcb0AKkJACfoYsNDiuvgpo-V20viRqFSFusD2kZ7ruyoKFSBCBOKsRR8C6eO07sIg1xDhF-fHpKdiy0xc0do33AnL73CR9i6KAkv8DOeZOW3pvcDnBRfVHhcwnlVbD4XImjjWZOd8rShlbAHaZgdtC91xzIzOQEc-13U07EQeCCr69fPQhBqrZCEMPKgfNc0EcrWzxwrRE03VgsRkmUet6WrvTkJCNBzV8Q8kfUGIM0I1bhZpd0bmFMrICXkBSMMtYNa5895m4aORm7dFxoq_GrxjF8yQ.cfx
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Title #775749171947021 Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/09/2018 875 Cronic Chevrolet Buick
GMC
Gri�n, GA
770-228-1326
cronicchevroletbuickgmc
.com

4.5 / 5.0
271 Veri�ed Reviews

3,492 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Body electrical system checked
Engine checked
Fuse(s) replaced

07/10/2018 4,110 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

01/14/2019 9,513 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

04/29/2019 12,585 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

05/28/2019 13,547 Cronic Inc
Gri�n, GA
770-227-4271
croniccars.com

4.7 / 5.0
262 Veri�ed Reviews

4,165 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine checked

06/07/2019 13,551 Cronic Inc
Gri�n, GA
770-227-4271
croniccars.com

4.7 / 5.0
262 Veri�ed Reviews

4,165 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine checked

06/13/2019 Cronic Nissan
Gri�n, GA
770-575-8591
cronicnissan.net/

4.6 / 5.0
145 Veri�ed Reviews

2,756 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine checked

09/11/2020 20,707 Service Facility Vehicle serviced

11/23/2020 21,815 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Fuel system checked

-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-
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03/03/2021 25,239 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/08/2021 Nissan North America
Inc.

Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #21V-135
Recall #PM971 SENTRA STP LMP
SWT NTB21-026
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Nissan dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this recall

Learn more about this recall

04/23/2021 Damage Report Accident reported
Vehicle involved in a front end collision
Damage to front
Disabling damage reported

-

-
-

-

Description: THE STOP LAMP SWITCH ON THE SUBJECT VEHICLES MAY BECOME
CONTAMINATED WITH SILICON OFF-GASSING FROM SILICON-BASED GREASE USED IN
SURROUNDING COMPONENTS (HVAC AND BRAKE BOOSTER CLEVIS PIN) IN CLOSE
PROXIMITY. OXIDATION MAY OCCUR AT THE SWITCH CONTACT SURFACE DUE TO
ELECTRIC ARCING, RESULTING IN SILICON DIOXIDE BUILD-UP. THIS BUILD-UP MAY LEAD
TO OPEN CIRCUIT ISSUES AND AN INOPERATIVE STOP LAMP SWITCH.
IF THIS CONDITION OCCURS, THE CUSTOMER MAY NOTICE A MALFUNCTION INDICATOR
LIGHT (MIL) ON (AUTOMATIC BRAKING SYSTEM (ABS)), THE REAR STOP LAMPS MAY NOT
ILLUMINATE AND/OR THE ENGINE MAY NOT START/CRANK. REAR STOP LAMPS NOT
ILLUMINATING COULD POTENTIALLY INCREASE THE RISK OF A CRASH.
Remedy: OWNERS OF ALL POTENTIALLY AFFECTED VEHICLES WILL RECEIVE AN INTERIM
NOTIFICATION BEGINNING ON APRIL 7, 2021. THE INTERIM NOTIFICATION WILL
INSTRUCT OWNERS TO SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT WITH THEIR DEALERS FOR REPAIR
IF THEIR VEHICLE IS EXPERIENCING THE SUBJECT CONDITION. THE REMEDY WILL BE TO
REPLACE THE STOP LAMP SWITCH AND INSTALL A SWITCH PROTECTIVE GROMMET, AT
NO COST TO OWNERS FOR PARTS OR LABOR. WHEN ADDITIONAL REMEDY PARTS ARE
AVAILABLE IN FALL 2021, OWNERS WILL RECEIVE A SECOND NOTIFICATION ADVISING
THEM TO BRING THEIR VEHICLES INTO THE DEALER FOR REPAIR.

-
-
-

http://www.nissanusa.com/
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CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

04/23/2021 27,712 Damage Report Collision damage reported
Sold at salvage auction

07/06/2021 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/12/2021 Damage Report TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

There are many reasons an insurance company
will declare a vehicle a total loss. Have this
vehicle inspected by a quali�ed technician
before you buy. Learn More

07/12/2021 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title or registration issued to insurance
company

07/12/2021 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cleveland, OH
Title #400083251937965

SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/30/2022 27,860 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/01/2022 Damage Report TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

04/01/2022 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title or registration issued to insurance
company

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

-
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04/01/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
Title #0146236171

SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
REBUILT TITLE ISSUED
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/01/2022 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Title #400083251937965

SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/23/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
Title #0146236171

SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
REBUILT TITLE ISSUED
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/22/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
Title #0146236171

SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
REBUILT TITLE ISSUED
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Avoid �nancial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

11/04/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
quali�ed mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 11/7/24 at 9:14:58 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
tra�c signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a quali�ed mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 11/7/24 at 9:14:58 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rebuilt/Reconstructed Title
A Rebuilt/Reconstructed vehicle is a salvage vehicle that has been repaired and restored to operation. These
vehicles are often severely damaged before they are rebuilt and refurbished parts are typically used during
reconstruction. In most states, an inspection of the vehicle is required before the vehicle is allowed to return to the
road.

Salvage Auction Record
Most vehicles sold at Salvage auctions were declared totaled by insurance companies. Most of these vehicles have
sustained signi�cant damage but there are some exceptions. For instance, recovered stolen vehicles are often
declared a total loss regardless of the actual damage. Rebuilders and Recyclers purchase these vehicles at auction
with intentions to rebuild them or dismantle them for parts.

Salvage Title
A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds
approximately 75% of its pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles
the same as Salvage but the majority use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled
again in that state. The following eleven states also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD,
MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Total Loss Vehicle
An insurance or �eet company declares a vehicle a total loss when a claim exceeds approximately 75% of its pre-
damage value or if the vehicle is stolen and not recovered. This damage threshold varies by company. These
companies typically take possession and obtain the title. Not all total loss vehicles result in a DMV-reported branded
title. This may occur when an insurance company's de�nition of a total loss is different than the state DMV's
de�nition for a branded title or when the owner of the vehicle is a self-insured company, like a �eet or rental
company.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/7/24 9:14:58 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 NISSAN SENTRA
vehicle (VIN: 3N1AB7AP9HY217537), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
11/7/24 at 10:14 AM (EST).

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


